

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2008
CRLMP.NO(s). 19195

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2008 in CRLA No. 652/1997 of the HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHIM SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With CRL.M.P. No. 19195/2008 for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 12/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Mittal,Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Registry may find out as to whether Dilbag and Puppy, who have been
convicted by the High Court, have filed any special leave petition or not.
Put up the matter after eight weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER